
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Moiseeva Olga A.
Exam Schedule

Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT International Law  B15-801  5-209b
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Theory of State and Law  B16-801  5-209b
Tue, 26 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 ATT International Nuclear Law  M17-110, M17-510, M17-910  B-215
Tue, 26 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Multinational Enterprises and the Conflict of Laws (in English)  M16-904, M16-914

 V-418
Tue, 26 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Microeconomics (Advanced Level)  M17-901, M17-904, M17-915, M17-995  408
Wed, 27 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Principles of Law  B15-971  B-212st
Thu, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT International Law  B15-802  5-209b
Tue, 09 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Principles of Law  B15-971  B-212st
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM International Law  B15-801  5-209b
Thu, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM International Nuclear Law  M17-910  B-216
Sat, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Microeconomics (Advanced Level)  M17-901, M17-904, M17-915, M17-995

 K-307
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM International Law  B15-802  5-210


